
RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 3 D'ANTONIO Sara 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.30.70 01.31.57
4 4 REFRASCHINI Arianna 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.80 01.26.65
4 5 VALLATI Alice 2003 G.S.L. 01.29.70 01.32.19

3 1 MOLTENI Elena 2001 N MILANESI 01.18.53 01.23.04
3 2 MASSEI Cristiana 1999 RARI NANTES ALA 01.14.00 01.13.09
3 3 MEREGALLI Martina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.13.60 01.15.96
3 4 MINOVIC Maja 2002 FORUM 01.12.68 01.15.56
3 5 CONTI Michaela 1998 N MILANESI 01.12.90 01.15.30
3 6 BRAMBILLA Anna Lou 2002 FORUM 01.13.84 01.15.09
3 7 FRANCHINA Giorgia 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.68 01.17.10
3 8 BARUFFINI Alessandra 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.21 01.18.66

2 1 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 G.S.L. 01.12.30 01.13.83
2 2 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.11.35 01.13.78
2 3 SCOTTI Elena 1994 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.30 01.12.33
2 4 NARDELLI Emilie 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.09.85 01.15.85
2 5 QUADRI Dalila 1998 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.09.89 01.14.28
2 6 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.10.35 NP
2 7 GLORIA Guenda 2000 ESTRA 01.12.27 01.18.10
2 8 NOVATI Claudia 1998 N MILANESI 01.12.65 01.12.87

1 1 MASTINU Leda 2000 N MILANESI 01.08.28 01.09.74
1 2 PIFERI Vittoria 1998 N MILANESI 01.07.52 01.08.92
1 3 BELLETTINI Sharon 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.07.21 01.11.46
1 4 CASADEI Martina 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.04.50 NP
1 5 PURICELLI Irene 1996 GESTISPORT COOP 01.04.61 Assente
1 6 PICCOLO Martina 2000 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 01.07.35 01.09.66
1 7 MONTI Elisabetta 1999 N MILANESI 01.07.55 NP
1 8 PASTORI Ludovica 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.08.58 01.12.39
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100 FARFALLA - Femmine (serie)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 2 1 PIFERI Vittoria 1998 N MILANESI 01.07.52 01.08.92
1 6 2 PICCOLO Martina 2000 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 01.07.35 01.09.66
1 1 3 MASTINU Leda 2000 N MILANESI 01.08.28 01.09.74
1 3 4 BELLETTINI Sharon 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.07.21 01.11.46
2 3 5 SCOTTI Elena 1994 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.30 01.12.33
1 8 6 PASTORI Ludovica 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.08.58 01.12.39
2 8 7 NOVATI Claudia 1998 N MILANESI 01.12.65 01.12.87
3 2 8 MASSEI Cristiana 1999 RARI NANTES ALA 01.14.00 01.13.09
2 2 9 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.11.35 01.13.78
2 1 10 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 G.S.L. 01.12.30 01.13.83
2 5 11 QUADRI Dalila 1998 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.09.89 01.14.28
3 6 12 BRAMBILLA Anna Lou 2002 FORUM 01.13.84 01.15.09
3 5 13 CONTI Michaela 1998 N MILANESI 01.12.90 01.15.30
3 4 14 MINOVIC Maja 2002 FORUM 01.12.68 01.15.56
2 4 15 NARDELLI Emilie 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.09.85 01.15.85
3 3 16 MEREGALLI Martina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.13.60 01.15.96
3 7 17 FRANCHINA Giorgia 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.68 01.17.10
2 7 18 GLORIA Guenda 2000 ESTRA 01.12.27 01.18.10
3 8 19 BARUFFINI Alessandra 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.21 01.18.66
3 1 20 MOLTENI Elena 2001 N MILANESI 01.18.53 01.23.04
4 4 21 REFRASCHINI Arianna 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.80 01.26.65
4 3 22 D'ANTONIO Sara 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.30.70 01.31.57
4 5 23 VALLATI Alice 2003 G.S.L. 01.29.70 01.32.19

1 5 PURICELLI Irene 1996 GESTISPORT COOP 01.04.61 Assente
1 4 CASADEI Martina 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.04.50 NP
1 7 MONTI Elisabetta 1999 N MILANESI 01.07.55 NP
2 6 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.10.35 NP
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100 FARFALLA - Femmine (riepilogo)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 2 1 PIFERI Vittoria 1998 N MILANESI 01.07.52 01.08.92
1 3 2 BELLETTINI Sharon 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.07.21 01.11.46
2 3 3 SCOTTI Elena 1994 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.30 01.12.33
1 8 4 PASTORI Ludovica 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.08.58 01.12.39
2 8 5 NOVATI Claudia 1998 N MILANESI 01.12.65 01.12.87
3 2 6 MASSEI Cristiana 1999 RARI NANTES ALA 01.14.00 01.13.09
2 1 7 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 G.S.L. 01.12.30 01.13.83
2 5 8 QUADRI Dalila 1998 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.09.89 01.14.28
3 5 9 CONTI Michaela 1998 N MILANESI 01.12.90 01.15.30
1 5 10 PURICELLI Irene 1996 GESTISPORT COOP 01.04.61 Assente
1 4 11 CASADEI Martina 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.04.50 NP
1 7 12 MONTI Elisabetta 1999 N MILANESI 01.07.55 NP
2 6 13 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.10.35 NP
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RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 6 1 PICCOLO Martina 2000 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 01.07.35 01.09.66
1 1 2 MASTINU Leda 2000 N MILANESI 01.08.28 01.09.74
2 2 3 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.11.35 01.13.78
2 4 4 NARDELLI Emilie 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.09.85 01.15.85
3 3 5 MEREGALLI Martina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.13.60 01.15.96
3 7 6 FRANCHINA Giorgia 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.68 01.17.10
2 7 7 GLORIA Guenda 2000 ESTRA 01.12.27 01.18.10
3 1 8 MOLTENI Elena 2001 N MILANESI 01.18.53 01.23.04
4 3 9 D'ANTONIO Sara 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.30.70 01.31.57

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Femmine (Ragazzi)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

3 6 1 BRAMBILLA Anna Lou 2002 FORUM 01.13.84 01.15.09
3 4 2 MINOVIC Maja 2002 FORUM 01.12.68 01.15.56
3 8 3 BARUFFINI Alessandra 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.21 01.18.66
4 4 4 REFRASCHINI Arianna 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.80 01.26.65
4 5 5 VALLATI Alice 2003 G.S.L. 01.29.70 01.32.19

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Femmine (Esordienti A)

atleta
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RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

5 1 COLAIANNI Kevin 2003 G.S.L. 01.38.50 01.40.50
5 2 RIZZO Cristian 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.27.80 01.25.88
5 3 ROSSINI Gioele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.22.80 01.23.61
5 4 BUCCI Alessandro 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.19.87 01.17.98
5 5 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.21.30 01.24.11
5 6 TOSATO Marco 2001 NORD PADANIA N 01.24.99 01.26.51
5 7 COLOMBO Matteo 2002 CARONNO P N 01.29.30 01.29.90
5 8 METALLO Alessandro 2002 CARONNO P N 01.42.60 01.43.90

4 1 BERTOLA Thomas 2002 FORUM 01.17.50 01.20.46
4 2 PUCCIO Marco 2000 G.S.L. 01.13.80 01.15.73
4 3 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 01.12.50 01.11.50
4 4 GALLI Isaia 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.10.10 01.12.79
4 5 PELLEGRINI Kevin 2000 ALBATROS ASD 01.10.20 01.13.75
4 6 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.13.04 Assente
4 7 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.16.28 01.12.68
4 8 PEROLINI Jose' 2000 N MILANESI 01.19.63 01.23.93

3 1 SEREGNI Umberto 1999 NORD PADANIA N 01.08.10 01.10.01
3 2 MARCUCCI Edoardo 1999 N MILANESI 01.06.00 01.08.68
3 3 PEZZONI Matteo Federico 1996 ESTRA 01.04.50 01.09.57
3 4 UGOTTO Alessandro 1996 ESTRA 01.03.72 01.09.75
3 5 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ESTRA 01.03.82 01.07.03
3 6 TURANI Riccardo 1997 G.S.L. 01.04.60 01.04.75
3 7 TEMPORALI Matteo 1993 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.06.94 SQ
3 8 REISER Massimiliano 1999 G.S.L. 01.09.00 01.07.83

2 1 SALA Samuele 1997 N MILANESI 01.02.46 01.03.02
2 2 QUADRIO Guglielmo 1997 N MILANESI 01.01.37 01.02.73
2 3 INDUNI Giorgio 1996 GESTISPORT COOP 00.59.89 00.59.50
2 4 PONTI Matteo 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.92 00.59.26
2 5 SIMEONI Giacomo 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.59.30 01.01.44
2 6 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 NORD PADANIA N 01.01.10 01.06.17
2 7 IESU Daniele 2000 ESTRA 01.02.14 01.04.08
2 8 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.03.30 01.05.30

1 1 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.58.68 01.01.18
1 2 POLINI Matteo 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.57.53 00.58.54
1 3 GOLFIERI Gianluca 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.56.16 Assente
1 4 MASIERO Matteo 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.54.63 00.55.70
1 5 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.55.12 00.56.39
1 6 FABBRI CORSARINI Giorgio 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.57.15 00.59.48
1 7 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 N MILANESI 00.58.36 01.00.48
1 8 GHIGLIOSSI Isacco 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.90 01.00.76
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100 FARFALLA - Maschi (serie)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 4 1 MASIERO Matteo 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.54.63 00.55.70
1 5 2 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.55.12 00.56.39
1 2 3 POLINI Matteo 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.57.53 00.58.54
2 4 4 PONTI Matteo 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.92 00.59.26
1 6 5 FABBRI CORSARINI Giorgio 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.57.15 00.59.48
2 3 6 INDUNI Giorgio 1996 GESTISPORT COOP 00.59.89 00.59.50
1 7 7 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 N MILANESI 00.58.36 01.00.48
1 8 8 GHIGLIOSSI Isacco 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.90 01.00.76
1 1 9 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.58.68 01.01.18
2 5 10 SIMEONI Giacomo 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.59.30 01.01.44
2 2 11 QUADRIO Guglielmo 1997 N MILANESI 01.01.37 01.02.73
2 1 12 SALA Samuele 1997 N MILANESI 01.02.46 01.03.02
2 7 13 IESU Daniele 2000 ESTRA 01.02.14 01.04.08
3 6 14 TURANI Riccardo 1997 G.S.L. 01.04.60 01.04.75
2 8 15 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.03.30 01.05.30
2 6 16 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 NORD PADANIA N 01.01.10 01.06.17
3 5 17 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ESTRA 01.03.82 01.07.03
3 8 18 REISER Massimiliano 1999 G.S.L. 01.09.00 01.07.83
3 2 19 MARCUCCI Edoardo 1999 N MILANESI 01.06.00 01.08.68
3 3 20 PEZZONI Matteo Federico 1996 ESTRA 01.04.50 01.09.57
3 4 21 UGOTTO Alessandro 1996 ESTRA 01.03.72 01.09.75
3 1 22 SEREGNI Umberto 1999 NORD PADANIA N 01.08.10 01.10.01
4 3 23 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 01.12.50 01.11.50
4 7 24 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.16.28 01.12.68
4 4 25 GALLI Isaia 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.10.10 01.12.79
4 5 26 PELLEGRINI Kevin 2000 ALBATROS ASD 01.10.20 01.13.75
4 2 27 PUCCIO Marco 2000 G.S.L. 01.13.80 01.15.73
5 4 28 BUCCI Alessandro 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.19.87 01.17.98
4 1 29 BERTOLA Thomas 2002 FORUM 01.17.50 01.20.46
5 3 30 ROSSINI Gioele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.22.80 01.23.61
4 8 31 PEROLINI Jose' 2000 N MILANESI 01.19.63 01.23.93
5 5 32 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.21.30 01.24.11
5 2 33 RIZZO Cristian 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.27.80 01.25.88
5 6 34 TOSATO Marco 2001 NORD PADANIA N 01.24.99 01.26.51
5 7 35 COLOMBO Matteo 2002 CARONNO P N 01.29.30 01.29.90
5 1 36 COLAIANNI Kevin 2003 G.S.L. 01.38.50 01.40.50
5 8 37 METALLO Alessandro 2002 CARONNO P N 01.42.60 01.43.90

1 3 GOLFIERI Gianluca 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.56.16 Assente
4 6 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.13.04 Assente
3 7 TEMPORALI Matteo 1993 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.06.94 SQ

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Maschi (riepilogo)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 4 1 MASIERO Matteo 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.54.63 00.55.70
1 5 2 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.55.12 00.56.39
1 2 3 POLINI Matteo 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.57.53 00.58.54
2 4 4 PONTI Matteo 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.92 00.59.26
1 6 5 FABBRI CORSARINI Giorgio 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.57.15 00.59.48
2 3 6 INDUNI Giorgio 1996 GESTISPORT COOP 00.59.89 00.59.50
1 8 7 GHIGLIOSSI Isacco 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.90 01.00.76
2 2 8 QUADRIO Guglielmo 1997 N MILANESI 01.01.37 01.02.73
2 1 9 SALA Samuele 1997 N MILANESI 01.02.46 01.03.02
3 6 10 TURANI Riccardo 1997 G.S.L. 01.04.60 01.04.75
2 6 11 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 NORD PADANIA N 01.01.10 01.06.17
3 3 12 PEZZONI Matteo Federico 1996 ESTRA 01.04.50 01.09.57
3 4 13 UGOTTO Alessandro 1996 ESTRA 01.03.72 01.09.75

1 3 14 GOLFIERI Gianluca 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.56.16 Assente
3 7 15 TEMPORALI Matteo 1993 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.06.94 SQ

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Maschi (Assoluti)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 7 1 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 N MILANESI 00.58.36 01.00.48
1 1 2 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.58.68 01.01.18
2 5 3 SIMEONI Giacomo 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.59.30 01.01.44
2 7 4 IESU Daniele 2000 ESTRA 01.02.14 01.04.08
2 8 5 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.03.30 01.05.30
3 5 6 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ESTRA 01.03.82 01.07.03
3 8 7 REISER Massimiliano 1999 G.S.L. 01.09.00 01.07.83
3 2 8 MARCUCCI Edoardo 1999 N MILANESI 01.06.00 01.08.68
3 1 9 SEREGNI Umberto 1999 NORD PADANIA N 01.08.10 01.10.01
4 3 10 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 01.12.50 01.11.50
4 7 11 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.16.28 01.12.68
4 4 12 GALLI Isaia 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.10.10 01.12.79
4 5 13 PELLEGRINI Kevin 2000 ALBATROS ASD 01.10.20 01.13.75
4 2 14 PUCCIO Marco 2000 G.S.L. 01.13.80 01.15.73
5 4 15 BUCCI Alessandro 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.19.87 01.17.98
4 8 16 PEROLINI Jose' 2000 N MILANESI 01.19.63 01.23.93

4 6 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.13.04 Assente

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Maschi (Ragazzi)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 1 1 BERTOLA Thomas 2002 FORUM 01.17.50 01.20.46
5 3 2 ROSSINI Gioele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.22.80 01.23.61
5 2 3 RIZZO Cristian 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.27.80 01.25.88
5 6 4 TOSATO Marco 2001 NORD PADANIA N 01.24.99 01.26.51
5 7 5 COLOMBO Matteo 2002 CARONNO P N 01.29.30 01.29.90
5 8 6 METALLO Alessandro 2002 CARONNO P N 01.42.60 01.43.90

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Maschi (Esordienti A)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

5 5 1 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.21.30 01.24.11
5 1 2 COLAIANNI Kevin 2003 G.S.L. 01.38.50 01.40.50

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 FARFALLA - Maschi (Esordienti B)

atleta
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